PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Sephra CF34/44RC Four in One Cascade Chocolate Fountain
Version: Spec-Sheet-CF34/44RC-Four-in-One-Cascade-Chocolate-Fountain -v1
General Information
Dimensions
Product Description:   With the CF34/44RC you get the ability to set up your fountain as a 34” &
44” tiered fountain, a 34” cascading fountain, or a 44” cascading fountain.
Product Code: 11042 & 12048 & 80298
Country of Origin China
Material: Basin, Tier Set & Auger: Stainless Steel. Stabiliser: Plastic
Specif ications
Description
Product Approximate Weight: 62g
Product Approximate Dimensions: 470mm diameter x 860mm or 1120mm high
Stackable for Storing N/A
Outer Box Approximate
Dimensions:
Box 1: 550mm x 550mm x 490mm, 25kg
Box 2: 470mm x 920mm x 310mm, 22kg
Box 3: 550mm x 550mm x 490mm, 15kg
Contents: 1 x Sephra CF44RC Chocolate Fountain Base With
Removable Bowl
1 x Sephra CF44RC Stainless Steel Tier Set
1 x Sephra CF44RC Stainless Steel Cascade Tier Set (4 x
Cascade Tiers - Numbered for Clarity of Order, Cylinder, 2 x
Cylinder Seals, 1 x Cascade Crown)
Capacity: Minimum Chocolate to Flow Effectively: 5.5kg or 6.5kg
Maximum Chocolate: 10kg
Serves: Up to 200
Power/Voltage: 820W, 230V, 50-60Hz
Material: Basin: Stainless Steel
Tier Set: Stainless Steel
Auger: Stainless Steel
Stabiliser: Plastic
Features: Choose from four different setups for maximum flexibility
Versatility for weddings, banquets, and large gatherings
Serviceable for longevity
Removable heated basin with heat control
Dishwasher-safe tier set for easy cleaning
QuickSet™ tiers make setup fast and hassle-free
WhisperQuiet™ motor ensures a noise-free experience
Certifications: CE, NSF, ETL / ANSI, ROHS, EMC
Warranty: Five Year Warranty (Limited, Back to Base)
Please note: To keep your warranty valid, Sephra
commercial chocolate fountains require regular
maintenance and servicing. Failure to properly maintain
the fountain may result in the warranty being voided.